DA-680 Series
Intel® 8th Gen Core™ processor, IEC-61850, 1U rackmount computers with 8 Gigabit
Ethernet ports, 8 to 16 serial ports
Features and Benefits
• IEC 61850-3, IEEE 1613, and IEC 60255 compliant for power substation
automation systems
• Built-in DDR4 memory socket that supports 16 GB capacity

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100/1000 Mbps
Ports
(RJ45 Connector)
RS-485 2-Wire/4-Wire
(Terminal Block)
CPU
Power Input
100-240 VAC/VDC
Operating Temp.
DA-680-I-8-WL3-HH 8 8
Intel® Core™ i3-
8145UE
Dual -25 to 55°C
DA-680-I-8-WL3-H 8 8
Intel® Core™ i3-
8145UE
Single -25 to 55°C
DA-680-I-16-WL3-HH 8 16
Intel® Core™ i3-
8145UE
Dual -25 to 55°C
DA-680-I-16-WL3-H 8 16
Intel® Core™ i3-
8145UE
Single -25 to 55°C
Accessories (sold separately)